
2025 - 2026 
Employee 
Monthly 
Premium

2025 - 2026 
Per Pay 
Period 

Deduction 
(24)

$41.87 $20.94
$460.56 $230.28
$376.82 $188.41

 
 

 

Employee  Only 
Employee  + Spouse/DP 
Employee + Child(ren)
Employee  + Family $648.96 $324.48

$0.00
$18.37
$23.48

  
  

 
  

Employee  Only 
Employee  + Spouse/DP 
Employee + Child(ren)
Employee  +  Family

  $0.00
$36.74
$46.95
$67.06 $33.53

$14.01
$28.66
$35.69

 
 

 

Employee  Only 
Employee  + Spouse/DP 
Employee + Child(ren)
Employee  + Family

$28.02
$57.31
$71.37
$102.19 $51.10

  
  

 
  

Employee  Only 
Employee  + Spouse/DP 
Employee + Child(ren)
Employee  +  Family

  $6.24
$12.48
$12.79
$19.03

$3.12
$6.24
$6.40
$9.52

Anthem Low PPO Dental Plan

Anthem High PPO Dental Plan

Anthem Vision Plan
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