

10/1/2025 - 9/30/2026 Plan Year Benefit Deductions - Outside CA

	2025 - 2026 Employee Monthly Premium	2025 - 2026 Per Pay Period Deduction (24)
Anthom DDO w/UPA Modical Dlan		
	Anthem PPO w/HRA Medical Plan	
Employee Only Employee + Spouse/DP Employee + Child(ren) Employee + Family	\$41.87 \$460.56 \$376.82 \$648.96	\$20.94 \$230.28 \$188.41 \$324.48
	Anthem Low PPO Dental Plan	
Employee Only Employee + Spouse/DP Employee + Child(ren) Employee + Family	\$0.00 \$36.74 \$46.95 \$67.06	\$0.00 \$18.37 \$23.48 \$33.53
Anthem High PPO Dental Plan		
Employee Only Employee + Spouse/DP Employee + Child(ren) Employee + Family	\$28.02 \$57.31 \$71.37 \$102.19	\$14.01 \$28.66 \$35.69 \$51.10
Anthem Vision Plan		
Employee Only Employee + Spouse/DP Employee + Child(ren) Employee + Family	\$6.24 \$12.48 \$12.79 \$19.03	\$3.12 \$6.24 \$6.40 \$9.52